Is it considered to be included as missing information?: No 

Rationale: It was excluded to prevent interference with efficacy study endpoints. It has no impact 
on the safety of infliximab. 

SIV.2 Limitations to detect adverse reactions in clinical trial development 
programmes  

Seven hundred and thirty-two (732) subjects were exposed to CT-P13 IV and 1265 subjects were 
exposed to CT-P13 SC during the clinical development programme. ADRs with a true frequency 
lower than approximately 1 in 250 would not be expected to be quantifiable with a data set of this